RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Cliib
Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)

Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Midwestern State 279 282
2 Fort Lewis College 288 282
3 Chico State 282 289
4 CSU San Bernardino 288 288
T5 Western Washington 280 298
T5 Colorado State - Pueblo 282 296
T7 Cal State East Bay 290 293
T7 Holy Names University 289 294
T7 Colorado - CO Springs 291 292
10 Montana State - Billings 291 295
11 Lubbock Christian 285 302
12 Western New Mexico 291 297
13 Colorado School of Mines 297 293
14 CSU Dominguez Hills 299 292
15 Academy of Art University 306 299
16  Northwest Nazarene 304 302
17 Regis 300 309
top 20 players school
Tiaan de Jager Lubbock Christian 67
Jake Doggett Midwestern State 67
Joey Geary Western New Mexico 71
Barrett Jones Colorado - CO Springs 69
Garrett Leek Midwestern State 70
Mark Williams CSU San Bernardino 69
Mason Mikeska Midwestern State 71
Dakota Ochoa Chico State 70
Tyler Ashman Chico State 67
Nicholas Krantz Fort Lewis College 70
Riley Lawrence Montana State - Billings 71
Darren Edwards Fort Lewis College 71
Howard Yoon CSU Dominguez Hills 71
Devin Andrews Western Washington 68
Ronald Kildall 111 Fort Lewis College 74
Adam Niles Western New Mexico 68
Lane Strand Northwest Nazarene 70
Aidan Thain Western Washington 68
Blas Ayesa Holy Names University 70
Christopher Colla  Chico State 73

Liam Duncan
Aniceto
Mandanas
Andrew NI
Sam Salisbury

Colorado State - Pueblo 71

Holy Names University

Colorado State - Pueblo 68

Fort Lewis College

561 -15
570 -6
571 -5
576 E
578 +2
578 +2
583 +7
583 +7
583 +7
586 +10
587 +11
588 +12
500 +14
591 +15
605 +29
606 +30
609 +33
scores
70 137
70 137
67 138
70 139
69 139
70 139
69 140
70 140
74 141
71 141
70 141
71 142
71 142
75 143
69 143
75 143
73 143
75 143
74 144
71 144
73 144
71 144
76 144
71 144
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RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Midwestern State 279
Fort Lewis College 288
Chico State 282
CSU San Bernardino 288
Western Washington 280
Colorado State - Pueblo 282
Cal State East Bay 290

Holy Names University 289

Colorado - CO Springs 291
Montana State - Billings 291
Lubbock Christian 285
Western New Mexico 291

Colorado School of Mines 297
CSU Dominguez Hills 299
Academy of Art University 306
Northwest Nazarene 304
Regis 300

282
282
289
288
298
296
293
294
292
295
302
297
293
292
299
302
309

Scores

561
570
571
576
578
578
583
583
583
586
587
588
590
591
605
606
609

+10
+11
+12
+14
+15
+29
+30
+33
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Start

T1

T1
T19

T8

T8
T10
T19
T10

T1
T10
T19
T19
T19
T10

T4

T4
T50

T4
T19

T4
T10
T34
T10
T34
T34
T27
T50
T34
T10
T34
T10
T27
T27
T27
T27
T34
T34
T50
T50
T50
T34
T65
T50
T65

T27

Finish
T
T1
3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26

34
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T44

T44

Player

Jake Doggett
Tiaan de Jager
Joey Geary
Barrett Jones
Mark Williams
Garrett Leek
Mason Mikeska
Dakota Ochoa
Tyler Ashman
Nicholas Krantz
Riley Lawrence
Howard Yoon
Darren Edwards
Lane Strand
Aidan Thain
Devin Andrews
Ronald Kildall 11l
Adam Niles
Liam Duncan
Andrew NI

Andy Yoon

Sam Salisbury
Blas Ayesa
Christopher Colla
Aniceto Mandanas
Giulio Zanichelli
David Marris
Fraser Owenson
Riley Kaercher
Jamie Roberts
Matt Millar
Theodore Reitter
Brian Nielsen
Quentyn Kowata
Xavier Coreno
Tommy Jernigan
Ethen Wolf
Jordan Lee

Luke Dugger
Max Engel *
Matthew Wotherspoon
Owen Cornmesser
Travis Bassio
Brady Haake

Lucas Schulte

RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Midwestern State
Lubbock Christian
Western New Mexico
Colorado - CO Springs
CSU San Bernardino
Midwestern State
Midwestern State

Chico State

Chico State

Fort Lewis College
Montana State - Billings
CSU Dominguez Hills
Fort Lewis College
Northwest Nazarene
Western Washington
Western Washington
Fort Lewis College
Western New Mexico
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado State - Pueblo
CSU Dominguez Hills
Fort Lewis College

Holy Names University
Chico State

Holy Names University
Academy of Art University
CSU San Bernardino
Cal State East Bay
Montana State - Billings
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado School of Mines
CSU San Bernardino
Cal State East Bay

Cal State East Bay

Cal State East Bay
Midwestern State
Western Washington
Holy Names University
Colorado School of Mines
CSU San Bernardino
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado - CO Springs
Colorado - CO Springs

Colorado School of Mines

67
67
71
69
69
70
71
70
67
70
71
71
71
70
68
68
74
68
71
68
70
73
70
73
73
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74
73
70
73
70
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72
72
73
73
74
74
74
73
75
74
75

72

70
70
67
70
70
69
69
70
74
71
70
71
71
73
75
75
69
75
73
76
74
71
74
71
71
73
71
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75
72
75
73
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75
74
74
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73
74
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73
73

76

Scores

137
137
138
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
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145
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Start

T10
T27
T34
T19
T65
T34
T34
T50
T50
T50
T70
T34
T70
T34
T50
T50
T70
T81
T34
T50
T19
T50
T65
T34
T76
T50
T84
T34
T50
T65
T70
T76
T81
T88
T91
T84
T70
T81
T76
T91
T76
T84

T76

Finish Player

T44 Conrad Brown
T44 Brayden Russo
T44 Braxton Floyd
T44 Jake Leatherwood
T44 Ananjan Kaushik
T51 Keiton Hoster *
T51 Ludvig Wijkstrom
T51 Nolan Otto *

T51 Ryan Schwaner
T51 Seth King

T56 Mike Stephens
T56 Brandon Bervig
T56 Matthew Watkins
T56 Kellen Kudrna *
T56 Riley Rottschafer
T56 Caleb Trost

T56 Dawson Strobel
T63 Patrick Ordonez
T63 Jeff Nelson *
T63 Jeffrey Maciejewski
T63 Jake Bowen

T63 Cole Evarts

T63 Matteo Polla

T69 Edvin Backstrom
T69 Aaron Perales
T69 Justin Kolb

T69 Anson Pan

T73 Jetty Sivongsay *
T73 Randy Vergel de Dios
T73 Zach Robinson *
T73 Carson Kerr *
T73 Rio Newcombe
T78 Ethan Adam

T78 Steven Escobar
T78 Jake Welch

T81 Xavier Willars *
T81 Yong To Kim
T81 Truman Gregory
T81 Blake Finn

T85 Tyler Joplin

T85 Juan Gonzalez
T87 Arnav Arkanath *

T87 Austin Duffy

RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Western Washington
Chico State

Lubbock Christian
Midwestern State

Cal State East Bay
Midwestern State

Holy Names University
UT Permian Basin
Regis

Western Washington
Chico State

Colorado - CO Springs
Academy of Art University
Fort Lewis College

Fort Lewis College
Montana State - Billings
Montana State - Billings
CSU Dominguez Hills
Colorado State - Pueblo
Lubbock Christian
Lubbock Christian
Northwest Nazarene
Regis

Holy Names University
Western New Mexico
Regis

Academy of Art University
CSU San Bernardino
CSU San Bernardino
UT Permian Basin

Fort Lewis College
Colorado - CO Springs
Colorado School of Mines
CSU Dominguez Hills
Colorado School of Mines
UT Permian Basin
Western New Mexico
Northwest Nazarene
Montana State - Billings
Northwest Nazarene
Regis

Western New Mexico

Regis

70
72
73
71
75
73
73
74
74
74
76
73
76
73
74
74
76
78
73
74
71
74
75
73
77
74
79
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
82
79
76
78
77
82
77
79

77

78
76
75
77
73
76
76
75
75
75
74
77
74
77
76
76
74
73
78
77
80
77
76
79
75
78
73
80
79
78
77
76
76
74
72
77
80
78
79
75
80
79

81

Scores

148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
156
156
156
156
157
157
158

158
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Start

T84
T91
T70
T94
T94
90
96
T88
97
98

Finish
T87
T90
T90

92
93
94
95
96
97

Player

Ralph Kho
Payton Freeman *
Won Jun Lee *
Grayson Giboney
Logan Miyamoto
Chase Bosanko *
Clement Catteau
Jack DeBenedetti
Clay Kucera
Adam Samnegard

RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Team

Academy of Art University
Lubbock Christian

Cal State East Bay
Northwest Nazarene

CSU Dominguez Hills
CSU San Bernardino
Lubbock Christian
Academy of Art University
Colorado State - Pueblo
Western New Mexico

79
82
76
83
83
81
85
80
86
76

79
77
83
77
79
84
81
87
83

Scores

158
159
159
160
162
165
166
167
169
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RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)

Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Midwestern State -15 279 282 561 2 Fort Lewis College -6 288 282 570 3 Chico State -5 282 289 571
T1 Jake Doggett -7 67 70 137 T9 Nicholas Krantz -3 70 71 141 T7 Dakota Ochoa -4 70 70 140
T4 Garrett Leek -5 70 69 139 T12 Darren Edwards -2 71 71 142 T9 Tyler Ashman -3 67 74 141
T7 Mason Mikeska -4 Al 69 140 T14 Ronald Kildall Il -1 74 69 143 T19 Christopher Colla E 73 71 144

T35 Ethen Wolf +3 73 74 147 T19 Sam Salisbury E 73 71 144 T44 Brayden Russo +4 72 76 148
T44 Jake Leatherwood +4 71 77 148 T56 Riley Rottschafer +6 74 76 150 T56 Mike Stephens +6 76 74 150

4 CSU San Bernardino E 288 288 576 T5 Western Washington +2 280 298 578 T5 Colorado State - Pueblo +2 282 296 578

T4 Mark Williams -5 69 70 139 T14 Aidan Thain -1 68 75 143 T19 Andrew NI E 68 76 144
T26 Brian Nielsen +1 72 73 145 T14 Devin Andrews -1 68 75 143 T19 Liam Duncan E Il 73 144
T26 David Marris +1 74 71 145 T35 Jordan Lee +3 74 73 147 T26 Jamie Roberts +1 73 72 145
T35 Matthew Wotherspoon +3 73 74 147 T44 Conrad Brown +4 70 78 148 T26 Matt Millar +1 70 75 145
T73 Randy Vergel de Dios +9 74 79 153 T51 Seth King +5 74 75 149 97 Clay Kucera +25 86 83 169

T7 Cal State East Bay +7 290 293 583 T7 Holy Names University +7 289 294 583 T7 Colorado - CO Springs +7 291 292 583
T26 Fraser Owenson +1 73 72 145 T19 Blas Ayesa E 70 74 144 T4 Barrett Jones -5 69 70 139

34 Quentyn Kowata +2 72 74 146 T19 Aniceto Mandanas E 73 71 144 T35 Travis Bassio +3 74 73 147
T35 Xavier Coreno +3 72 75 147 T35 Luke Dugger +3 74 73 147 T44 Brady Haake +4 75 73 148
T35 Tommy Jernigan +3 73 74 147 T51 Ludvig Wijkstrom +5 73 76 149 T56 Brandon Bervig +6 73 77 150
T44 Ananjan Kaushik +4 75 73 148 T69 Edvin Backstrom +8 73 79 152 T73 Rio Newcombe +9 7 76 153

10 Montana State - Billings +10 291 295 586 11 Lubbock Christian +11 285 302 587 12 Western New Mexico +12 291 297 588

T9 Riley Lawrence -3 71 70 141 T1 Tiaan de Jager -7 67 70 137 3 Joey Geary -6 71 67 138
T26 Riley Kaercher +1 70 75 145 T44 Braxton Floyd +4 73 75 148 T14 Adam Niles -1 68 75 143
T56 Dawson Strobel +6 76 74 150 T63 Jeffrey Maciejewski +7 74 77 151 T69 Aaron Perales +8 7 75 152
T56 Caleb Trost +6 74 76 150 T63 Jake Bowen +7 7 80 151 T81 Yong To Kim +12 76 80 156
T81 Blake Finn +12 7 79 156 95 Clement Catteau +22 85 81 166 98 Adam Samnegard +4 76 0 76

13 Colorado School of Mines +14 297 293 590 14 CSU Dominguez Hills +15 299 292 591 15 Academy of Art University +29 306 299 605
T26 Theodore Reitter +1 72 73 145 T12 Howard Yoon -2 7 71 142 T26 Giulio Zanichelli +1 72 73 145
T35 Owen Cornmesser +3 75 72 147 T19 Andy Yoon E 70 74 144 T56 Matthew Watkins +6 76 74 150
T44 Lucas Schulte +4 72 76 148 T63 Patrick Ordonez +7 78 73 151 T69 Anson Pan +8 79 73 152
T78 Jake Welch +10 82 72 154 T78 Steven Escobar +10 80 74 154 T87 Ralph Kho +14 79 79 158
T78 Ethan Adam +10 78 76 154 93 Logan Miyamoto +18 83 79 162 96 Jack DeBenedetti +23 80 87 167
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RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)

Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Teams with Players - Round 2

16 Northwest Nazarene +30 304 302 606 17 Regis +33 300 309 609
T14 Lane Strand -1 70 73 143 T51 Ryan Schwaner +5 74 75 149
T63 Cole Evarts +7 74 77 151 T63 Matteo Polla +7 75 76 151
T81 Truman Gregory +12 78 78 156 T69 Justin Kolb +8 74 78 152
T85 Tyler Joplin +13 82 75 157 T85 Juan Gonzalez +13 77 80 157

92 Grayson Giboney +16 83 77 160 T87 Austin Duffy +14 77 81 158
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T35 Max Engel (Colorado School of Mines) 74 73 147
T51 Nolan Otto (UT Permian Basin) 74 75 149
T51 Keiton Hoster (Midwestern State) 73 76 149
T56 Kellen Kudrna (Fort Lewis College) 73 77 150
T63 Jeff Nelson (Colorado State - Pueblo) 73 78 151
T73 Jetty Sivongsay (CSU San Bernardino) 73 80 153
T73 Carson Kerr (Fort Lewis College) 76 77 153
T73 Zach Robinson (UT Permian Basin) 75 78 153
T81 Xavier Willars (UT Permian Basin) 79 77 156
T87 Arnav Arkanath (Western New Mexico) 79 79 158
T90 Won Jun Lee (Cal State East Bay) 76 83 159
T90 Payton Freeman (Lubbock Christian) 82 77 159
94 Chase Bosanko (CSU San Bernardino) 81 84 165
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RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club

Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Midwestern State 279 282 561
T Jake Doggett (1) 67 70 137
T4 Garrett Leek (3) 70 69 139
T7 Mason Mikeska (5) 71 69 140
T35 Ethen Wolf (4) 73 74 147
T44 Jake Leatherwood (2) 71 77 148
2 Fort Lewis College 288 282 570
T9 Nicholas Krantz (3) 70 71 141
T12 Darren Edwards (1) 71 71 142
T14 Ronald Kildall 11l (5) 74 69 143
T19 Sam Salisbury (4) 73 7 144
T56 Riley Rottschafer (2) 74 76 150
3 Chico State 282 289 571
T7 Dakota Ochoa (2) 70 70 140
T9 Tyler Ashman (4) 67 74 141
T19 Christopher Colla (1) 73 71 144
T44 Brayden Russo (5) 72 76 148
T56 Mike Stephens (3) 76 74 150
4 CSU San Bernardino 288 288 576
T4 Mark Williams (2) 69 70 139
T26 Brian Nielsen (1) 72 73 145
T26 David Marris (3) 74 71 145
T35 Matthew Wotherspoon (5) 73 74 147
T73 Randy Vergel de Dios (4) 74 79 153
T5 Western Washington 280 298 578
T14 Aidan Thain (1) 68 75 143
T14 Devin Andrews (5) 68 75 143
T35 Jordan Lee (4) 74 73 147
T44 Conrad Brown (2) 70 78 148
T51 Seth King (3) 74 75 149
T5 Colorado State - Pueblo 282 296 578
T19 Andrew NI (1) 68 76 144
T19 Liam Duncan (3) 71 73 144
T26 Jamie Roberts (2) 73 72 145
T26 Matt Millar (4) 70 75 145
97 Clay Kucera (5) 86 83 169
T7 Cal State East Bay 290 293 583
T26 Fraser Owenson (1) 73 72 145
34 Quentyn Kowata (3) 72 74 146
T35 Xavier Coreno (2) 72 75 147
T35 Tommy Jernigan (5) 73 74 147
T44 Ananjan Kaushik (4) 75 73 148
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Holy Names University 289 294 583
T19 Blas Ayesa (3) 70 74 144
T19 Aniceto Mandanas (4) 73 71 144
T35 Luke Dugger (2) 74 73 147
T51 Ludvig Wijkstrom (5) 73 76 149
T69 Edvin Backstrom (1) 73 79 152
T7 Colorado - CO Springs 291 292 583
T4 Barrett Jones (2) 69 70 139
T35 Travis Bassio (4) 74 73 147
T44 Brady Haake (5) 75 73 148
T56 Brandon Bervig (3) 73 77 150
T73 Rio Newcombe (1) 77 76 153
10 Montana State - Billings 291 295 586
T9 Riley Lawrence (3) 71 70 141
T26 Riley Kaercher (4) 70 75 145
T56 Dawson Strobel (1) 76 74 150
T56 Caleb Trost (2) 74 76 150
T81 Blake Finn (5) 77 79 156
1 Lubbock Christian 285 302 587
T Tiaan de Jager (4) 67 70 137
T44 Braxton Floyd (2) 73 75 148
T63 Jeffrey Maciejewski (1) 74 77 151
T63 Jake Bowen (3) 71 80 151
95 Clement Catteau (5) 85 81 166
12 Western New Mexico 291 297 588
3 Joey Geary (3) 71 67 138
T14 Adam Niles (1) 68 75 143
T69 Aaron Perales (4) 77 75 152
T81 Yong To Kim (5) 76 80 156
98 Adam Samnegard (2) 76 0 76
13 Colorado School of Mines 297 293 590
T26 Theodore Reitter (3) 72 73 145
T35 Owen Cornmesser (5) 75 72 147
T44 Lucas Schulte (2) 72 76 148
T78 Jake Welch (1) 82 72 154
T78 Ethan Adam (4) 78 76 154
14 CSU Dominguez Hills 299 292 591
T12 Howard Yoon (1) 71 71 142
T19 Andy Yoon (2) 70 74 144
T63 Patrick Ordonez (3) 78 73 151
T78 Steven Escobar (4) 80 74 154
93 Logan Miyamoto (5) 83 79 162
15 Academy of Art University 306 299 605
T26 Giulio Zanichelli (2) 72 73 145
T56 Matthew Watkins (1) 76 74 150
T69 Anson Pan (3) 79 73 152
T87 Ralph Kho (4) 79 79 158
96 Jack DeBenedetti (5) 80 87 167
16 Northwest Nazarene 304 302 606
T14 Lane Strand (1) 70 73 143
T63 Cole Evarts (3) 74 77 151
T81 Truman Gregory (5) 78 78 156
T85 Tyler Joplin (2) 82 75 157
92 Grayson Giboney (4) 83 77 160

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 Regis 300 309 609
T51 Ryan Schwaner (2) 74 75 149
T63 Matteo Polla (1) 75 76 151
T69 Justin Kolb (3) 74 78 152
T85 Juan Gonzalez (5) 77 80 157
T87 Austin Duffy (4) 77 81 158
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T35 Max Engel (Colorado School of Mines) 74 73 147
T51 Nolan Otto (UT Permian Basin) 74 75 149
T51 Keiton Hoster (Midwestern State) 73 76 149
T56 Kellen Kudrna (Fort Lewis College) 73 77 150
T63 Jeff Nelson (Colorado State - Pueblo) 73 78 151
T73 Jetty Sivongsay (CSU San Bernardino) 73 80 153
T73 Carson Kerr (Fort Lewis College) 76 77 153
T73 Zach Robinson (UT Permian Basin) 75 78 153
T81 Xavier Willars (UT Permian Basin) 79 7 156
T87 Arnav Arkanath (Western New Mexico) 79 79 158
T90 Won Jun Lee (Cal State East Bay) 76 83 159
T90 Payton Freeman (Lubbock Christian) 82 77 159
94 Chase Bosanko (CSU San Bernardino) 81 84 165
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RJGA Palm Valley Classic

Palm Valley Golf Club

Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 05

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

N. Krantz Ft. Lewis 275 -2 J. Geary WNMU 3.65 -7 A NI CSU-Pueblo 4.00 -8

X. Coreno CSUEastbay 2.88 -1 L. Strand NW Nazaren 3.90 -2 T. Ashman Chico St 4.00 -8

T. de Jager LCU 2.88 -1 D. Ochoa Chico St 390 -2 M. Stephens Chico St 413 -7

M. Williams CSU-SanBer 2.88 -1 B. Jones CO Springs 390 -2 B. Ayesa Holy Names 4.13 -7

C. Colla Chico St 288 -1 A. Thain W.WashU. 390 -2 A. Niles WNMU 413 -7

E. Backstrom Holy Names 2.88 -1 D. Andrews W.WashU. 390 -2 J. Doggett MSU 413 -7

Z. Robinson UTPB 3.00 E D. Marris CSU-SanBer 3.90 -2 M. Williams CSU-SanBer 4.13 -7

L. Wijkstrom Holy Names 3.00 E G. Leek MSU 395 A1 T. de Jager LCU 425 -6

J. Doggett MSU 3.00 E R. Kildall 11l Ft. Lewis 3.95 -1 B. Floyd LCU 425 -6

M. Mikeska MSU 3.00 E J. Doggett MSU 400 E G. Zanichelli ART U 425 -6

F. Owenson CSUEastbay 3.13 +1 M. Mikeska MSU 400 E G. Leek MSU 425 -6

K. Hoster MSU 3.13 +1 T. de Jager LCU 400 E D. Edwards Ft. Lewis 425 -6

M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 3.13 +1 A. Yoon CSUDH 400 E O. Cornmesser CO Mines 425 -6

R. Lawrence Billings 3.13 +1 H. Yoon CSUDH 400 E D. Ochoa Chico St 425 -6

T. Bassio CO Springs  3.13 +1 S. Salisbury  Ft. Lewis 4.05 +1 C. Colla Chico St 438 -5

R. Newcombe CO Springs 3.13 +1 J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 4.05 +1 M. Engel CO Mines 438 -5

G. Zanichelli ART U 313 #1 L. Duncan CSU-Pueblo 4.05 +1 B. Nielsen CSU-SanBer 4.38 -5

B. Haake CO Springs  3.13 +1 R. Kaercher  Billings 4.05 +1 E. Wolf MSU 438 -5

A. Mandanas Holy Names 3.13 +1 R. Lawrence Billings 4.05 +1 J. Leatherwood MSU 438 -5

L. Schulte CO Mines 3.13 +1 L. Dugger Holy Names 4.05 +1 N. Krantz Ft. Lewis 438 -5

O. Cornmesser CO Mines 313 #1 A. Mandanas Holy Names 4.10 +2 R. Kildall 1l Ft. Lewis 438 -5

T. Reitter CO Mines 3.13 +1 T. Ashman Chico St 410 +2 M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 4.38 -5

Eagles Birdies Pars

G. Leek MSU 1 |T. de Jager LCU 12 |A. Mandanas Holy Names 28
J. Leatherwood MSU 1 |J. Geary WNMU 11 |K. Hoster MSU 28
A. Kaushik CSUEastbay 1 |D. Ochoa Chico St 10 |R. Lawrence Billings 28
N. Krantz Ft. Lewis 1 |L. Strand NW Nazaren 10 |L. Dugger Holy Names 27
A. NI CSU-Pueblo 1 |J. Doggett MSU 10 |N. Otto UTPB 27
J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 1 |F. Owenson CSUEastbay 9 |J.Lee W. Wash U. 25
M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 1 |L. Duncan CSU-Pueblo 9 |D. Andrews W. Wash U. 25
C. Trost Billings 1 JA.NI CSU-Pueblo 9 |J. Bowen LCU 25
R. Lawrence Billings 1 |R. Kildall 11l Ft. Lewis 9 |T. Bassio CO Springs 24
D. Strobel Billings 1 |B. Jones CO Springs 9 |S.King W. Wash U. 24
C. Brown W. Wash U. 1 |A. Thain W. Wash U. 9 M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 24
B. Jones CO Springs 1 |H. Yoon CSUDH 9 |M. Mikeska MSU 24
R. Newcombe CO Springs 1 |T. Ashman Chico St 9 |Q. Kowata CSUEastbay 23
B. Floyd LCU 1 |B. Ayesa Holy Names 9 |J. Doggett MSU 23
J. Gonzalez Regis Uni. 1 |C. Colla Chico St 9 |K. Kudrna Ft. Lewis 23
M. Williams CSU-SanBer 1 |B. Nielsen CSU-SanBer 8 |B. Haake CO Springs 23
R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SanBer 1 |M. Wotherspoon CSU-SanBer 8 |M. Polla Regis Uni. 23
D. Marris CSU-SanBer 1 |G. Zanichelli ART U 8 |A. Niles WNMU 23
A. Niles WNMU 1 |M. Williams CSU-SanBer 8 L. Schulte CO Mines 23
C. Colla Chico St 1 |R. Schwaner Regis Uni. 8 |T. Reitter CO Mines 22
T. Ashman Chico St 1 |N. Krantz Ft. Lewis 8 |Y.Kim WNMU 22
M. Stephens Chico St 1 |R. Kaercher Billings 8 |B. Russo Chico St 22
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